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Nordic Championships 2013 Men`s Veteran Epee Individual (50+)

Final results (9 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR

2 MASALO Jurijus LTU

3 KIBAL Tambet EST

3 NEILANDS Juris LAT

5 BRANDIS Cordt Von NOR

6 SINKEVICS Vladimirs LAT

7 JORFALD Knut NOR

8 WIKSTRÖM Ulf SWE

9 CRIOU Olivier LTU
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Nordic Championships 2013 Men`s Veteran Epee Individual (50+)

Formula of the competition

9 fencers

Poules round 1:

9 fencers

2 poules 

9 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 9 fencers
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Nordic Championships 2013 Men`s Veteran Epee Individual (50+)

Initial ranking (9 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 FALCK-YTTER Jan NOR

1 MASALO Jurijus LTU

1 KIBAL Tambet EST

1 NEILANDS Juris LAT

1 BRANDIS Cordt Von NOR

1 SINKEVICS Vladimirs LAT

1 JORFALD Knut NOR

1 WIKSTRÖM Ulf SWE

1 CRIOU Olivier LTU
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Nordic Championships 2013 Men`s Veteran Epee Individual (50+)

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JORFALD Knut 0.250 -1 11 4

BRANDIS Cordt Von 0.500 -5 12 3

KIBAL Tambet 1.000 10 17 1

NEILANDS Juris 0.750 13 19 2

CRIOU Olivier 0.000 -17 3 5
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FALCK-YTTER Jan 0.666 2 10 2

MASALO Jurijus 1.000 10 15 1

SINKEVICS Vladimirs 0.333 -5 7 3

WIKSTRÖM Ulf 0.000 -7 8 4
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Nordic Championships 2013 Men`s Veteran Epee Individual (50+)

Ranking after all poule rounds (9 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KIBAL Tambet 1.000 10 17 qualified

2 MASALO Jurijus 1.000 10 15 qualified

3 NEILANDS Juris 0.750 13 19 qualified

4 FALCK-YTTER Jan 0.666 2 10 qualified

5 BRANDIS Cordt Von 0.500 -5 12 qualified

6 SINKEVICS Vladimirs 0.333 -5 7 qualified

7 JORFALD Knut 0.250 -1 11 qualified

8 WIKSTRÖM Ulf 0.000 -7 8 qualified

9 CRIOU Olivier 0.000 -17 3 qualified
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Nordic Championships 2013 Men`s Veteran Epee Individual (50+)

Table of 16

1 KIBAL Tambet

16 ----------

KIBAL Tambet

9 CRIOU Olivier

8 WIKSTRÖM Ulf

WIKSTRÖM Ulf
10/4

5 BRANDIS Cordt Von

12 ----------

BRANDIS Cordt Von

13 ----------

4 FALCK-YTTER Jan

FALCK-YTTER Jan

3 NEILANDS Juris

14 ----------

NEILANDS Juris

11 ----------

6 SINKEVICS Vladimirs

SINKEVICS Vladimir

7 JORFALD Knut

10 ----------

JORFALD Knut

15 ----------

2 MASALO Jurijus

MASALO Jurijus

Table of 8

KIBAL Tambet
9/8

FALCK-YTTER Jan
10/5

NEILANDS Juris
10/8

MASALO Jurijus
10/2

Semi-finals

FALCK-YTTER Jan
10/8

MASALO Jurijus
10/9

Final

FALCK-YTTER Jan
10/8


